
Course          
Completion Day & 

Grade 8 Tours                                                                                                     
Opportunity for students to be invited in 

to the school to work with teachers to 
finish assignments, projects, tests and 

presentations. 

D

2:10pm

Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch

BD

Lunch

12:45pm C A

2:10pm D B A

Course          
Completion Day &  

SAS GRAD                                                                                                     
Opportunity for students to be invited in 

to the school to work with teachers to 
finish assignments, projects, tests and 

presentations. 

Friday, June 27

9:15am

Course          
Completion Day                                                                                                      

Opportunity for students to be invited in 
to the school to work with teachers to 
finish assignments, projects, tests and 

presentations. 

Last Day of School         
Learning Update Pick-Up @ 9:15                   

Early Dismissal @ 11:30
Administrative Day         
(Last Day for Teaching Staff)

10:40am

Lunch

12:45pm

Monday, June 23 Tuesday, June 24 Wednesday, June 25 Thursday, June 26

C

Indigenous Peoples Day 
Activities (B&A)C

Year End Awards Ceremony @ 11:20

A C B D

B D A

9:15am

C10:40am

2:10pm D B C A

12:45pm C A D B

10:40am B

J.L. Jackson Secondary School
June 2025 End of Semester Schedule

Monday, June 9 Tuesday, June 10 Wednesday, June 11 Thursday, June 12 Friday, June 13

9:15am A
C B D A

Carnival (C&D)

Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch

Monday, June 16 Tuesday, June 17 Wednesday, June 18 Thursday, June 19 Friday, June 20

Grade 10 Graduation Assessments (Literacy & Numeracy)


